L130000024272

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
(5	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
PICK-UP	WAIT - MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:



300244203633

01/31/13--01008--006 **130.00

2013 FEB | L. PH 2: 39
SELVETARY OF STATE
SELVETARY OF STATE

Office Use Only

101300006327

FEB 1 5 2012 D. BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 1, 2013

DR. VIJAY VAKHARIA 3365 BRIDAL PATH WESTON, FL 33325

SUBJECT: TAN-MAN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W1300006327

We have received your document for TAN-MAN INVESTMENT GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain the entity's complete mailing address.

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 413A00002577

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section District of Commercians

Tanman Investment Group

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dr. Vije	ıy Vakharia	Name of Person	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	
3365 B	ridal Path		550 550 550 550 550
		Address	
Westor	n, FL 33325	•	ETAR HASS
		ry/State and Zip Code	· 60 -
vkvakhar	ia@gmail.com		
For finiter information :	concerning this matter, please	for future annual report notification)	LIVE CEID)
Dr. Vijay	/akharia	_ai (954) 741-7717 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	_
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Certificate of Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status & y

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•		
	•		
Tanman Investment Group LLC	, . .		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabilit	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	. ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
3365 Bridal path 2971 Weston, FL 333:31	Same		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the reg	COAL Len HELL 3333 E. and Zip	2013 FEB 4 PI	
liability company at the place designated in thi registered agent and agree to act in this capacity all statutes relating to the proper and complete	ccept service of process for the above stated limited of is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as the certificate of the comply with the provisions of the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with istered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.	PH 2: 39	سادر مدد در

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man		Name and Address:	
MGRM		DR. vijay Vakharia	
		3365 Bridal Path	
		Weston, FL 5339/	
MGR		Mr. Jay Shah	
	•	1010 South Ocean Blvd, PH#8	···
		Pompano Beach, FL 33082	
	_		
			ARY
			333
	_		——————————————————————————————————————
			T CRID
			 57
(Use attachment	• •		منة
CLE V: Effective effective date is if	date, if other than the	date of filing: (be specific and cannot be more than fi	(OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective effective is if	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.)	date of filing: ((OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective of control of the c	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.)	date of filing: ((OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective effective date is list or 90 days after	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filing.) GNATURE:	date of filing: ((OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list of or 90 days after REOUIRED SIG	date, if other than the isted, the date must the date of filling.) GNATURE: Signature of a member ordance with section 608. Ites an affirmation under twee that any false informations at third degree felony	date of filing:(be specific and cannot be more than fi	(OPTIONAL) ive business d constructions are true.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

Filipe Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)